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2. Obergeschoss

Wohnen
Kochen
Schlafen
Badezimmer
Abstellraum
Abstellraum
Flur

Zimmer
Balkon 50% =

Wohnfléche Gesamt

PETERSEAPETERS

Schnitt
Ruckansicht

19,90 m?2
5,70 m?
14,50 m?
6,80 m?
1,40 m?

1,10 m?
11,30 m?
13,50 m?
2,30 m?

76,50 m?




